
Mistrzostwa Śląska Juniorów młodszych

Mistrzostwa Śląska szpada dziewcząt
sobota, 26 marca 2022 09:30

Polski

ZALOGUJ SIĘ

HARMONOGRAM

MOI SZERMIERZE

SZERMIERZE

FORMUŁA

GRUPY

TABELA

KLASYFIKACJA

Wyniki końcowe

  CSV

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Kluby

1 RATYNA Magda PIAST GLIWICE

2 HALEMBA Antonina UKS WOŁODYJOWSKI SIEM. ŚL.

3T KOZDĘBA Weronika PIAST GLIWICE

3T JANECZEK Oliwia PIAST GLIWICE

5 CZAJKA Emilia T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN

6 VYSOTSKAYA Maryia UKS WOŁODYJOWSKI SIEM. ŚL.

7 JĘDRZEJEC Wiktoria PIAST GLIWICE

8 SZYMCZYK Michalina PIAST GLIWICE

9 PUKOWIEC Alicja T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN

10 DROBCZYK Pola PIAST GLIWICE

11 SMOLARCZYK Kinga UKS KOSYNIER GLIWICE

12 OSTROWSKA Paulina PIAST GLIWICE

13 BARTOSZEK Otylia UKS ZAWISZA KATOWICE

14 KORDUŁA Antonina RMKS RYBNIK

15 MAJEREK Maja PIAST GLIWICE

16 REIL Kaja T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN

17 GUSTA Kamila PIAST GLIWICE

18 DYL Roksana UKS ZAWISZA KATOWICE

19 KWAPISZ Amelia T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN

20 ZAZULAK Anastazja BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZE

21 ŚLĘZAK Katarzyna UKS WOŁODYJOWSKI SIEM. ŚL.

22 HEBDOWSKA Agata UKS TRÓJKA RADLIN

23 ŻABKA Paulina RMKS RYBNIK

24 MOZLER Lilianna AZS AWF KATOWICE

25 SZCZUROWSKA Maria PIAST GLIWICE

26 MIELNICZEK Blanka PIAST GLIWICE

27 DOBRYŁKO Natalia PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE

28 BUDNIK Magdalena UKS WOŁODYJOWSKI SIEM. ŚL.

29 DZIĘCIOŁOWSKA Zofia UKS ZAWISZA KATOWICE

30 SMERCZEK Karolina BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZE

31 PASIEKA Lena AZS AWF KATOWICE

32 NIKODEM Martyna MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
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33 ZAJĄC Maria MUSZKIETER GLIWICE

34T GRAMCOW Zofia RMKS RYBNIK

34T BIAŁECKA Zofia PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE

36 SZCZEPANIAK Amelia PIAST GLIWICE

37 OLECH Małgorzata AZS AWF KATOWICE

38 RADWAŃSKA Nina BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZE

39 MAJNUSZ Agata PIAST GLIWICE

40 ROSTKOWSKA Nadia UKS TRÓJKA RADLIN

41T WOŹNIAK Karolina PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE

41T BŁAŻYCA Sara AZS AWF KATOWICE
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1 UKS WOŁODYJOWSKI SIEM. ŚL. UKS WOŁODYJOWSKI SIEM. ŚL.

BUDNIK Magdalena

HALEMBA Antonina

ŚLĘZAK Katarzyna

VYSOTSKAYA Maryia

2 PIAST GLIWICE 1 PIAST GLIWICE

JANECZEK Oliwia

JĘDRZEJEC Wiktoria

KOZDĘBA Weronika

RATYNA Magda

3 TS GÓRNIK RADLIN T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN

CZAJKA Emilia

KWAPISZ Amelia

PUKOWIEC Alicja

REIL Kaja

4 PIAST GLIWICE 2 PIAST GLIWICE

DROBCZYK Pola

MAJEREK Maja

OSTROWSKA Paulina

SZYMCZYK Michalina
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5 UKS ZAWISZA KATOWICE UKS ZAWISZA KATOWICE

BARTOSZEK Otylia

DYL Roksana

DZIĘCIOŁOWSKA Zofia

6 RMKS RYBNIK RMKS RYBNIK

GRAMCOW Zofia

KORDUŁA Antonina

ŻABKA Paulina

7 AZS AWF KATOWICE AZS AWF KATOWICE

BŁAŻYCA Sara

MOZLER Lilianna

OLECH Małgorzata

PASIEKA Lena

8 BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZEBYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZE

RADWAŃSKA Nina

SMERCZEK Karolina

ZAZULAK Anastazja

9 PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE PAŁAC MŁODZIEŻY KATOWICE

BIAŁECKA Zofia

DOBRYŁKO Natalia

WOŹNIAK Karolina
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1 KLYTTA Paweł PIAST GLIWICE

2 SOJKA Adam RMKS RYBNIK

3T ŁUCZYŃSKI Karol WLKS KMICIC CZĘSTOCHOWA

3T KUROWSKI Błażej PIAST GLIWICE

5 PARTYKA Czcibor PIAST GLIWICE

6 KAPIAS Augustyn RMKS RYBNIK

7T LEWANDOWSKI Igor T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN

7T GUSTA Seweryn PIAST GLIWICE

9T HUWER Tymoteusz RMKS RYBNIK

9T JABŁOŃSKI Marcin UKS WOŁODYJOWSKI SIEM. ŚL.
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11 SZÓSTEK Jakub T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN

12 DROBCZYK Franciszek PIAST GLIWICE

13 JANKOWSKI Mateusz UKS WOŁODYJOWSKI SIEM. ŚL.

14 HURAS Stanisław WLKS KMICIC CZĘSTOCHOWA

15 KWAPISZ Oliwier T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN

16 KORKUS Paweł MUSZKIETER GLIWICE

17 MRÓZ Mateusz MUSZKIETER GLIWICE

18 SZABÓ Alexander UKS TRÓJKA RADLIN

19 CAŁKO Szymon WLKS KMICIC CZĘSTOCHOWA

20 RYŚ Paweł MUSZKIETER GLIWICE

21T KOPERNOK Piotr AZS AWF KATOWICE

21T CIAPAŁA Bartosz RMKS RYBNIK

23 MIELCAREK Jan AZS AWF KATOWICE

24 BULANDRA Stanisław AZS AWF KATOWICE

25 LEGIERSKI Tomasz T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN

26 MATONIA Igor BYTOMSKIE TOWARZYSTWO SZERMIERCZE

27 JANOSZ Marcin UKS TRÓJKA RADLIN

28 NAWRAT Łukasz UKS WOŁODYJOWSKI SIEM. ŚL.

29T ŚLĘZAK Mateusz UKS WOŁODYJOWSKI SIEM. ŚL.

29T KUŚKA Maciej UKS TRÓJKA RADLIN
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PIAST GLIWICE

GUSTA Seweryn

KLYTTA Paweł

KUROWSKI Błażej

PARTYKA Czcibor

RMKS RYBNIK

CIAPAŁA Bartosz

HUWER Tymoteusz

KAPIAS Augustyn

SOJKA Adam

1 PIAST GLIWICE

2 RMKS RYBNIK
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TS GÓRNIK RADLIN

KWAPISZ Oliwier

LEGIERSKI Tomasz

LEWANDOWSKI Igor

SZÓSTEK Jakub

WLKS KMICIC CZĘSTOCHOWA

CAŁKO Szymon

HURAS Stanisław

ŁUCZYŃSKI Karol

UKS WOŁODYJOWSKI SIEM. ŚL.

JABŁOŃSKI Marcin

JANKOWSKI Mateusz

NAWRAT Łukasz

ŚLĘZAK Mateusz

AZS AWF KATOWICE

BULANDRA Stanisław

KOPERNOK Piotr

MIELCAREK Jan

MUSZKIETER GLIWICE

KORKUS Paweł

MRÓZ Mateusz

RYŚ Paweł

UKS TRÓJKA RADLIN

JANOSZ Marcin

KUŚKA Maciej

SZABÓ Alexander

7 MUSZKIETER GLIWICE

8 UKS TRÓJKA RADLIN

4 WLKS KMICIC CZĘSTOCHOWA

5 UKS WOŁODYJOWSKI SIEM. ŚL.

6 AZS AWF KATOWICE

3 T.S. GÓRNIK RADLIN


